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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 2 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1372 Owen Randall               8 Show Low JH        12:35.5  6:18  
    2    2  1489 Juelz Soke                 8 Dilcon             12:54.3  6:28  
    3    3  1418 Robert Blackhat III        8 Tuba City Board    13:33.9  6:47  
    4    4  1375 Ranald Serrano             8 Show Low JH        13:34.1  6:48  
    5    5  1420 Kenyan Lee                 7 Tuba City Board    13:36.8  6:49  
    6    6  1416 Taylor Arizona             8 Tuba City Board    14:23.3  7:12  
    7    7  1423 Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa     8 Tuba City Board    14:24.2  7:13  
    8       1101 Tryan Kinney               8 Canyon Day         14:31.2  7:16  
    9    8  1373 Micha Redmond              8 Show Low JH        14:33.9  7:17  
   10    9  1175 Dakota Edwards             8 High Desert        14:36.4  7:19  
   11       1482 Gavin Lastyano             7 Zuni               14:39.0  7:20  
   12   10  1078 Parley Brandon             7 Blue Ridge JH      14:41.1  7:21  
   13   11  1082 Javin Lee                  7 Blue Ridge JH      15:02.1  7:32  
   14   12  1240 Channing King              8 Holbrook JH        15:04.8  7:33  
   15   13  1229 Taliman Braylon            8 Holbrook JH        15:10.1  7:36  
   16   14  1424 Jemale Mitchell Jr.        8 Tuba City Board    15:12.1  7:36  
   17   15  1501 Josiah Declay              8 Roosevelt          15:18.2  7:40  
   18   16  1369 Abel Lechuga               8 Show Low JH        15:20.1  7:40  
   19   17  1246 Brayden Smith              8 Holbrook JH        15:21.4  7:41  
   20   18  1181 Talen Pechuli              8 High Desert        15:23.7  7:42  
   21       1320 Rudolph Tewawina           7 San Carlos MS      15:52.4  7:57  
   22   19  1180 Brandon Natsyn             6 High Desert        16:04.7  8:03  
   23   20  1085 Logan Neal                 6 Blue Ridge JH      16:08.7  8:05  
   24       1481 Allen Dosedo               8 Zuni               16:09.6  8:05  
   25   21  1425 Renato Sandoval            6 Tuba City Board    16:12.5  8:07  
   26   22  1505 Rajon Kenton               8 Roosevelt          16:14.6  8:08  
   27   23  1368 Michael Francis            6 Show Low JH        16:16.6  8:09  
   28   24  1367 David Francis              7 Show Low JH        16:30.0  8:15  
   29   25  1086 Brian Smithson             8 Blue Ridge JH      16:30.5  8:16  
   30   26  1503 Howdy Henry                6 Roosevelt          16:45.3  8:23  
   31   27  1132 Ollie Rustin               8 East Fork          16:47.4  8:24  
   32   28  1419 Jayce Hernandez            6 Tuba City Board    16:47.8  8:24  
   33   29  1241 Keishawn Long              7 Holbrook JH        16:55.9  8:28  
   34       1112 O'Ryan Burnette            7 Dishchii Bikoh     17:01.2  8:31  
   35   30  1247 Dylan Smith                6 Holbrook JH        17:05.1  8:33  
   36       1422 Jordan Manygoats           8 Tuba City Board    17:09.6  8:35  
   37       1102 Kenyon Parker              7 Canyon Day         17:15.3  8:38  
   38   31  1136 Theus Tenijieth            5 East Fork          17:16.6  8:39  
   39       1345 Louis Mendias              7 Sanders            17:20.8  8:41  
   40   32  1502 Hezekiah Hastings          7 Roosevelt          17:29.0  8:45  
   41       1417 Jensen Billy               7 Tuba City Board    17:30.4  8:46  
   42       1304 Jaipth Riggs               5 Salk               17:41.6  8:51  
   43   33  1087 Elliot Woods               7 Blue Ridge JH      17:43.4  8:52  
   44   34  1177 Justin Juan                7 High Desert        17:46.4  8:54  
   45   35  1493 Jacob Mann                 5 Dilcon             17:48.6  8:55  
   46   36  1286 Alex Doss                  8 Miami              17:57.6  8:59  
   47   37  1179 Timothy Mellema            8 High Desert        18:04.8  9:03  
   48   38  1488 Evan Sanchez               8 Dilcon             18:05.1  9:03  
   49   39  1134 Rylan Tenijieth            5 East Fork          18:22.5  9:12  
   50   40  1244 Ethan Nez                  8 Holbrook JH        18:24.6  9:13  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 2 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   41  1507 Romeo Rope                 8 Roosevelt          18:26.4  9:14  
   52   42  1285 Beau Dickinson             8 Miami              18:26.6  9:14  
   53   43  1490 Quentyn Burbank            4 Dilcon             18:28.0  9:14  
   54   44  1289 Dan Ivans                  8 Miami              18:29.2  9:15  
   55   45  1374 Jerome Serrano             6 Show Low JH        18:29.7  9:15  
   56   46  1081 Price Hudson               8 Blue Ridge JH      18:31.9  9:16  
   57   47  1235 Manny Guerrero             7 Holbrook JH        18:32.4  9:17  
   58       1111 O'Bryan Burnette           7 Dishchii Bikoh     18:37.5  9:19  
   59   48  1182 John Wong                  6 High Desert        18:46.5  9:24  
   60       1370 Ian McNiel                 8 Show Low JH        18:50.7  9:26  
   61       1365 Colter Black               7 Show Low JH        18:57.3  9:29  
   62   49  1491 Ezekiel-Jesus Fitzgeral    5 Dilcon             19:02.0  9:31  
   63       1100 Clyde Griggs               7 Canyon Day         19:10.2  9:36  
   64       1236 Sebastian Hernandez        6 Holbrook JH        19:15.7  9:38  
   65       1344 Samuel George              7 Sanders            19:32.6  9:47  
   66       1228 Gareld Belin               6 Holbrook JH        19:41.2  9:51  
   67   50  1133 Trevon Standing Bear       5 East Fork          19:55.1  9:58  
   68   51  1131 Darius Harrina             8 East Fork          19:58.8 10:00  
   69   52  1499 Hayden Guy                 7 Roosevelt          20:09.3 10:05  
   70   53  1504 Chance Johnson             8 Roosevelt          20:14.3 10:08  
   71   54  1283 Andrew Brown               8 Miami              20:41.7 10:21  
   72   55  1290 Ray Sanchez                8 Miami              20:53.2 10:27  
   73       1371 Gage Overson               6 Show Low JH        20:59.7 10:30  
   74       1366 Lorenzo Bryce              7 Show Low JH        21:43.4 10:52  
   75       1234 Devin Goldtooth            8 Holbrook JH        21:43.7 10:52  
   76   56  1084 Ray Naranjo                8 Blue Ridge JH      22:36.1 11:19  
   77   57  1138 Micah Yazzie               8 East Fork          22:43.2 11:22  
   78   58  1129 Draven Brown               5 East Fork          22:54.0 11:27  
   79       1506 Calvin Rockwell            8 Roosevelt          22:55.2 11:28  
   80   59  1485 Brayden Burbank            7 Dilcon             22:57.5 11:29  
   81       1232 Noah Detiege               8 Holbrook JH        23:16.3 11:39  
   82       1103 Parker Sanchez             7 Canyon Day         23:29.1 11:45  
   83       1483 Desean Polelonema          6 Zuni               23:31.9 11:46  
   84       1500 Dylan Burnette             8 Roosevelt          23:45.4 11:53  
   85       1137 Robby Titla                5 East Fork          24:05.1 12:03  
   86       1497 Lyoto Wycliffe             6 Roosevelt          24:14.0 12:07  
   87   60  1288 Ernie Garcia               8 Miami              24:17.2 12:09  
   88       1083 Daniel Martinez            7 Blue Ridge JH      24:21.4 12:11  
   89       1135 Shevon Tenijieth           8 East Fork          24:29.4 12:15  
   90       1509 Demetrio Maceda            6 Roosevelt          24:29.5 12:15  
   91       1238 Aiden Jose                 7 Holbrook JH        26:51.1 13:26  
   92       1079 Ian Chief                  7 Blue Ridge JH      27:50.9 13:56  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    35  Tuba City Boarding          (  14:14.1  1:11:10.3   1:38.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1418 Robert Blackhat III     8   13:33.9 
  2      5   1420 Kenyan Lee              7   13:36.8 
  3      6   1416 Taylor Arizona          8   14:23.3 
  4      7   1423 Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa  8   14:24.2 
  5     14   1424 Jemale Mitchell Jr.     8   15:12.1 
  6   ( 21)  1425 Renato Sandoval         6   16:12.5 
  7   ( 28)  1419 Jayce Hernandez         6   16:47.8 
 
  2.    52  Show Low JH                 (  14:28.1  1:12:20.2   3:41.1) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1372 Owen Randall            8   12:35.5 
  2      4   1375 Ranald Serrano          8   13:34.1 
  3      8   1373 Micha Redmond           8   14:33.9 
  4     16   1369 Abel Lechuga            8   15:20.1 
  5     23   1368 Michael Francis         6   16:16.6 
  6   ( 24)  1367 David Francis           7   16:30.0 
  7   ( 45)  1374 Jerome Serrano          6   18:29.7 
 
  3.    99  Blue Ridge JH               (  16:01.2  1:20:05.8   3:02.3) 
========================================== 
  1     10   1078 Parley Brandon          7   14:41.1 
  2     11   1082 Javin Lee               7   15:02.1 
  3     20   1085 Logan Neal              6   16:08.7 
  4     25   1086 Brian Smithson          8   16:30.5 
  5     33   1087 Elliot Woods            7   17:43.4 
  6   ( 46)  1081 Price Hudson            8   18:31.9 
  7   ( 56)  1084 Ray Naranjo             8   22:36.1 
 
  4.   101  Holbrook JH                 (  15:55.5  1:19:37.3   2:00.3) 
========================================== 
  1     12   1240 Channing King           8   15:04.8 
  2     13   1229 Taliman Braylon         8   15:10.1 
  3     17   1246 Brayden Smith           8   15:21.4 
  4     29   1241 Keishawn Long           7   16:55.9 
  5     30   1247 Dylan Smith             6   17:05.1 
  6   ( 40)  1244 Ethan Nez               8   18:24.6 
  7   ( 47)  1235 Manny Guerrero          7   18:32.4 
 
  5.   117  High Desert                 (  16:23.2  1:21:56.0   3:28.4) 
========================================== 
  1      9   1175 Dakota Edwards          8   14:36.4 
  2     18   1181 Talen Pechuli           8   15:23.7 
  3     19   1180 Brandon Natsyn          6   16:04.7 
  4     34   1177 Justin Juan             7   17:46.4 
  5     37   1179 Timothy Mellema         8   18:04.8 
  6   ( 48)  1182 John Wong               6   18:46.5 
 
 



Page 4 
                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   136  Theodore Roosevelt          (  16:50.7  1:24:13.5   3:08.2) 
========================================== 
  1     15   1501 Josiah Declay           8   15:18.2 
  2     22   1505 Rajon Kenton            8   16:14.6 
  3     26   1503 Howdy Henry             6   16:45.3 
  4     32   1502 Hezekiah Hastings       7   17:29.0 
  5     41   1507 Romeo Rope              8   18:26.4 
  6   ( 52)  1499 Hayden Guy              7   20:09.3 
  7   ( 53)  1504 Chance Johnson          8   20:14.3 
 
  7.   167  Dilcon                      (  17:15.6  1:26:18.0   6:07.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1489 Juelz Soke              8   12:54.3 
  2     35   1493 Jacob Mann              5   17:48.6 
  3     38   1488 Evan Sanchez            8   18:05.1 
  4     43   1490 Quentyn Burbank         4   18:28.0 
  5     49   1491 Ezekiel-Jesus Fitzgerald  5   19:02.0 
  6   ( 59)  1485 Brayden Burbank         7   22:57.5 
 
  8.   198  East Fork Lutheran          (  18:28.1  1:32:20.4   3:11.4) 
========================================== 
  1     27   1132 Ollie Rustin            8   16:47.4 
  2     31   1136 Theus Tenijieth         5   17:16.6 
  3     39   1134 Rylan Tenijieth         5   18:22.5 
  4     50   1133 Trevon Standing Bear    5   19:55.1 
  5     51   1131 Darius Harrina          8   19:58.8 
  6   ( 57)  1138 Micah Yazzie            8   22:43.2 
  7   ( 58)  1129 Draven Brown            5   22:54.0 
 
  9.   231  Miami                       (  19:17.7  1:36:28.3   2:55.6) 
========================================== 
  1     36   1286 Alex Doss               8   17:57.6 
  2     42   1285 Beau Dickinson          8   18:26.6 
  3     44   1289 Dan Ivans               8   18:29.2 
  4     54   1283 Andrew Brown            8   20:41.7 
  5     55   1290 Ray Sanchez             8   20:53.2 
  6   ( 60)  1288 Ernie Garcia            8   24:17.2 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Canyon Day                  
          1101 Tryan Kinney  8,  1102 Kenyon Parker  7,  1100 Clyde Griggs  7,  1103 
Parker Sanchez  7 
 
Zuni                        
          1482 Gavin Lastyano  7,  1481 Allen Dosedo  8,  1483 Desean Polelonema  6 
 
San Carlos MS               
          1320 Rudolph Tewawina  7 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1112 O'Ryan Burnette  7,  1111 O'Bryan Burnette  7 
 
Sanders                     
          1345 Louis Mendias  7,  1344 Samuel George  7 
 
Salk                        
          1304 Jaipth Riggs  5 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 2 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1411 Karalenae Numkena          8 Tuba City Board    14:51.4  7:26  
    2    2  1359 Laney Adams                8 Show Low JH        15:02.5  7:32  
    3    3  1408 Auraiya Granger            7 Tuba City Board    15:09.2  7:35  
    4    4  1221 Hannah Nez                 8 Holbrook JH        15:30.8  7:46  
    5    5  1072 Serenna Nozie              8 Blue Ridge JH      15:31.1  7:46  
    6    6  1414 Kyrie Tsosie               7 Tuba City Board    15:36.4  7:49  
    7    7  1067 Emma Bates                 8 Blue Ridge JH      15:39.9  7:50  
    8    8  1477 Arianna Lasiloo            8 Zuni               15:42.8  7:52  
    9    9  1475 Leilani Eli                8 Zuni               15:43.9  7:52  
   10   10  1325 Madison Francis            7 Sanders            16:07.7  8:04  
   11   11  1073 Peyton Miller              8 Blue Ridge JH      16:07.8  8:04  
   12       1156 Tayton Riggs               8 Fremont            16:13.0  8:07  
   13   12  1335 Nizhoni Roan               7 Sanders            16:20.0  8:10  
   14   13  1364 Sophia Sanchez             8 Show Low JH        16:43.8  8:22  
   15   14  1077 Audrey Woods               7 Blue Ridge JH      16:45.3  8:23  
   16   15  1096 Kadence Tenijieth          7 Canyon Day         16:51.9  8:26  
   17   16  1413 Trece Tsingine             8 Tuba City Board    16:54.6  8:28  
   18   17  1069 Caraline Brandon           6 Blue Ridge JH      17:05.4  8:33  
   19   18  1471 Tyann Charlie              7 Zuni               17:09.4  8:35  
   20   19  1163 Johana Alvarez             8 High Desert        17:09.9  8:35  
   21   20  1476 Breyania Haloo             7 Zuni               17:11.3  8:36  
   22   21  1099 Amber Zahgotah             7 Canyon Day         17:14.4  8:38  
   23   22  1127 Kylie Yellow               6 East Fork          17:15.5  8:38  
   24   23  1208 Jordin Attakai             8 Holbrook JH        17:20.2  8:41  
   25   24  1409 Lauren Holmes              6 Tuba City Board    17:26.0  8:43  
   26   25  1360 Addison Brumfield          6 Show Low JH        17:31.3  8:46  
   27   26  1474 Lucia Edaakie              6 Zuni               17:31.7  8:46  
   28   27  1068 Gray Brady                 7 Blue Ridge JH      17:52.9  8:57  
   29   28  1123 Lindsey Massey             7 East Fork          18:03.9  9:02  
   30   29  1412 Wylie Sherman              6 Tuba City Board    18:12.0  9:06  
   31   30  1326 Naomi James                6 Sanders            18:13.6  9:07  
   32   31  1071 Abby Larsen                6 Blue Ridge JH      18:16.3  9:09  
   33   32  1329 Jahsyrim Keel              6 Sanders            18:18.3  9:10  
   34   33  1222 Payton Orton               7 Holbrook JH        18:18.6  9:10  
   35   34  1410 Charmayne Lefthand         6 Tuba City Board    18:19.4  9:10  
   36   35  1122 Leeya Lupe                 8 East Fork          18:32.1  9:17  
   37   36  1363 Audrey Jeide               8 Show Low JH        18:33.5  9:17  
   38       1498 Aleigha Scott              6 Roosevelt          18:41.1  9:21  
   39   37  1092 Kylie Ovah                FR Canyon Day         18:42.6  9:22  
   40   38  1164 Ciena Encizo               6 High Desert        18:55.1  9:28  
   41   39  1216 Molina Castro              8 Holbrook JH        19:00.8  9:31  
   42   40  1124 Dolli Nachu                7 East Fork          19:07.0  9:34  
   43       1415 Nelareese Yazzie           7 Tuba City Board    19:11.8  9:36  
   44   41  1166 Carina Garcia              8 High Desert        19:23.8  9:42  
   45       1066 Hattie Atkinson            6 Blue Ridge JH      19:25.9  9:43  
   46   42  1210 Kailee Bagay               8 Holbrook JH        19:35.1  9:48  
   47       1407 Paige Bow                  6 Tuba City Board    19:36.3  9:49  
   48   43  1341 Sariyah Yazzie             6 Sanders            19:50.7  9:56  
   49   44  1480 Keymera Walela             6 Zuni               20:04.2 10:03  
   50   45  1339 Aliah Tom                  8 Sanders            20:10.2 10:06  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 2 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       1075 Brianna Sanchez            8 Blue Ridge JH      20:13.6 10:07  
   52   46  1337 Lataya Saunders            6 Sanders            20:14.4 10:08  
   53   47  1473 Kairee Duran               7 Zuni               20:37.1 10:19  
   54       1479 Kalei Quandelacy           8 Zuni               20:38.1 10:20  
   55       1338 Dylan Spencer              6 Sanders            20:53.3 10:27  
   56   48  1093 Chandler Parker           FR Canyon Day         21:00.6 10:31  
   57   49  1218 Clara Irving               6 Holbrook JH        21:04.2 10:33  
   58       1323 Sara Cardy                 7 Sanders            21:16.8 10:39  
   59   50  1167 Hannah Hansen              8 High Desert        21:17.8 10:39  
   60       1496 Tyrianna George            8 Roosevelt          21:19.4 10:40  
   61       1406 Annalyssia Arizona         7 Tuba City Board    21:26.1 10:44  
   62       1334 Amarra Roan                6 Sanders            21:26.2 10:44  
   63   51  1169 Olivia Haozous             6 High Desert        21:35.1 10:48  
   64   52  1089 Daniil Joe                FR Canyon Day         21:36.7 10:49  
   65   53  1220 Deana Lee                  8 Holbrook JH        21:41.3 10:51  
   66       1322 Miyah Bennet               6 Sanders            21:41.6 10:51  
   67       1333 Littleman Minell           6 Sanders            21:56.8 10:59  
   68       1472 Sariyah Choptio            6 Zuni               22:03.8 11:02  
   69   54  1095 Kialey Rico                7 Canyon Day         22:11.5 11:06  
   70       1074 Chloe York                 7 Blue Ridge JH      22:15.4 11:08  
   71       1076 Cara Whatcott              8 Blue Ridge JH      22:18.8 11:10  
   72       1223 McKaela Smith              7 Holbrook JH        22:34.0 11:17  
   73       1327 Francis Jannae             6 Sanders            22:35.6 11:18  
   74       1508 Nakota Tallman             7 Tuba City Board    22:42.0 11:21  
   75       1215 Cailee Belin               7 Holbrook JH        22:45.7 11:23  
   76       1278 Katherine Reede            7 Miami              22:51.7 11:26  
   77   55  1165 Hailey Ericsson            7 High Desert        22:55.7 11:28  
   78   56  1091 Trinity Massey             7 Canyon Day         23:05.5 11:33  
   79   57  1121 Amerie Aday                7 East Fork          23:18.3 11:40  
   80       1342 Etsitty Zoey               6 Sanders            23:31.8 11:46  
   81       1340 Tecia Tsosie               8 Sanders            23:44.3 11:53  
   82   58  1126 Danya Yazzie               5 East Fork          23:46.9 11:54  
   83       1070 Joquetta Hummingbird       7 Blue Ridge JH      24:00.1 12:00  
   84       1331 Phoenix Lewis              6 Sanders            24:17.1 12:09  
   85       1279 Navieh Reyes               8 Miami              24:19.4 12:10  
   86       1330 Quianna King               6 Sanders            24:24.6 12:13  
   87   59  1168 Olive Hansen               6 High Desert        24:34.6 12:18  
   88       1324 Sage Edison                6 Sanders            25:01.8 12:31  
   89       1098 Peyton Yazzie             FR Canyon Day         25:21.1 12:41  
   90       1332 Amani Madril               6 Sanders            26:20.6 13:11  
   91       1336 Kameron Russell            6 Sanders            26:35.7 13:18  
   92       1170 Rosa Mellema               6 High Desert        27:48.3 13:55  
   93       1097 Tymika Thomas             FR Canyon Day         28:00.3 14:01  
   94       1090 Danaka Johnson            FR Canyon Day         28:30.9 14:16  
   95       1174 Ashley Velarde             6 High Desert        28:59.8 14:30  
   96   60  1362 Sophia Collins             7 Show Low JH        29:40.4 14:51  
   97   61  1361 Catherine Collins          6 Show Low JH        29:56.3 14:59  
   98   62  1125 Torlena Walker             7 East Fork          30:11.9 15:06  
   99       1172 Julia Mirramontes          7 High Desert        33:31.4 16:46  
  100       1173 Emma Tolman                6 High Desert        33:32.0 16:46  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    50  Tuba City Boarding          (  15:59.6  1:19:57.6   2:34.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1411 Karalenae Numkena       8   14:51.4 
  2      3   1408 Auraiya Granger         7   15:09.2 
  3      6   1414 Kyrie Tsosie            7   15:36.4 
  4     16   1413 Trece Tsingine          8   16:54.6 
  5     24   1409 Lauren Holmes           6   17:26.0 
  6   ( 29)  1412 Wylie Sherman           6   18:12.0 
  7   ( 34)  1410 Charmayne Lefthand      6   18:19.4 
 
  2.    54  Blue Ridge JH               (  16:13.9  1:21:09.5   1:34.3) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1072 Serenna Nozie           8   15:31.1 
  2      7   1067 Emma Bates              8   15:39.9 
  3     11   1073 Peyton Miller           8   16:07.8 
  4     14   1077 Audrey Woods            7   16:45.3 
  5     17   1069 Caraline Brandon        6   17:05.4 
  6   ( 27)  1068 Gray Brady              7   17:52.9 
  7   ( 31)  1071 Abby Larsen             6   18:16.3 
 
  3.    81  Zuni                        (  16:39.9  1:23:19.1   1:48.9) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1477 Arianna Lasiloo         8   15:42.8 
  2      9   1475 Leilani Eli             8   15:43.9 
  3     18   1471 Tyann Charlie           7   17:09.4 
  4     20   1476 Breyania Haloo          7   17:11.3 
  5     26   1474 Lucia Edaakie           6   17:31.7 
  6   ( 44)  1480 Keymera Walela          6   20:04.2 
  7   ( 47)  1473 Kairee Duran            7   20:37.1 
 
  4.   127  Sanders                     (  17:46.1  1:28:50.3   3:43.0) 
========================================== 
  1     10   1325 Madison Francis         7   16:07.7 
  2     12   1335 Nizhoni Roan            7   16:20.0 
  3     30   1326 Naomi James             6   18:13.6 
  4     32   1329 Jahsyrim Keel           6   18:18.3 
  5     43   1341 Sariyah Yazzie          6   19:50.7 
  6   ( 45)  1339 Aliah Tom               8   20:10.2 
  7   ( 46)  1337 Lataya Saunders         6   20:14.4 
 
  5.   136  Show Low JH                 (  19:30.3  1:37:31.5  14:37.9) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1359 Laney Adams             8   15:02.5 
  2     13   1364 Sophia Sanchez          8   16:43.8 
  3     25   1360 Addison Brumfield       6   17:31.3 
  4     36   1363 Audrey Jeide            8   18:33.5 
  5     60   1362 Sophia Collins          7   29:40.4 
  6   ( 61)  1361 Catherine Collins       6   29:56.3 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   141  Holbrook JH                 (  17:57.1  1:29:45.5   4:04.3) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1221 Hannah Nez              8   15:30.8 
  2     23   1208 Jordin Attakai          8   17:20.2 
  3     33   1222 Payton Orton            7   18:18.6 
  4     39   1216 Molina Castro           8   19:00.8 
  5     42   1210 Kailee Bagay            8   19:35.1 
  6   ( 49)  1218 Clara Irving            6   21:04.2 
  7   ( 53)  1220 Deana Lee               8   21:41.3 
 
  7.   173  Canyon Day                  (  19:05.3  1:35:26.2   4:44.8) 
========================================== 
  1     15   1096 Kadence Tenijieth       7   16:51.9 
  2     21   1099 Amber Zahgotah          7   17:14.4 
  3     37   1092 Kylie Ovah             FR   18:42.6 
  4     48   1093 Chandler Parker        FR   21:00.6 
  5     52   1089 Daniil Joe             FR   21:36.7 
  6   ( 54)  1095 Kialey Rico             7   22:11.5 
  7   ( 56)  1091 Trinity Massey          7   23:05.5 
 
  8.   182  East Fork Lutheran          (  19:15.4  1:36:16.8   6:02.8) 
========================================== 
  1     22   1127 Kylie Yellow            6   17:15.5 
  2     28   1123 Lindsey Massey          7   18:03.9 
  3     35   1122 Leeya Lupe              8   18:32.1 
  4     40   1124 Dolli Nachu             7   19:07.0 
  5     57   1121 Amerie Aday             7   23:18.3 
  6   ( 58)  1126 Danya Yazzie            5   23:46.9 
  7   ( 62)  1125 Torlena Walker          7   30:11.9 
 
  9.   199  High Desert                 (  19:40.4  1:38:21.7   4:25.2) 
========================================== 
  1     19   1163 Johana Alvarez          8   17:09.9 
  2     38   1164 Ciena Encizo            6   18:55.1 
  3     41   1166 Carina Garcia           8   19:23.8 
  4     50   1167 Hannah Hansen           8   21:17.8 
  5     51   1169 Olivia Haozous          6   21:35.1 
  6   ( 55)  1165 Hailey Ericsson         7   22:55.7 
  7   ( 59)  1168 Olive Hansen            6   24:34.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Fremont                     
          1156 Tayton Riggs  8 
 
Theodore Roosevelt          
          1498 Aleigha Scott  6,  1496 Tyrianna George  8 
 
Miami                       
          1278 Katherine Reede  7,  1279 Navieh Reyes  8 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Boys 2.8 Mile Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       1284 Devin Castillo            SO Miami              19:11.4  6:52  
    2    1  1051 Logan Bonito              SR Blue Ridge HS      19:14.3  6:53  
    3    2  1194 Travis Bia                FR Holbrook           19:14.4  6:53  
    4    3  1459 Kaileb Begaye             SR Winslow            19:14.4  6:53  
    5    4  1386 Jacob Anson               FR Snowflake          19:15.9  6:53  
    6    5  1399 Boston Mulder             SO Snowflake          19:18.6  6:54  
    7    6  1389 Brylan Clark              JR Snowflake          19:37.7  7:01  
    8    7  1403 Logan Taylor              SO Snowflake          19:41.6  7:02  
    9    8  1392 Ian Fish                  SR Snowflake          19:42.0  7:03  
   10    9  1400 Justin Overbay            SO Snowflake          19:52.4  7:06  
   11   10  1463 Lucas Dougi               JR Winslow            19:56.9  7:08  
   12   11  1191 Anthino Barnell           SR Holbrook           20:00.5  7:09  
   13   12  1201 Abrian Roanhorse          JR Holbrook           20:04.0  7:10  
   14   13  1397 Cash Lunt                 SR Snowflake          20:06.0  7:11  
   15   14  1054 Elijah Danford            FR Blue Ridge HS      21:45.2  7:47  
   16   15  1055 Hunter Halama             FR Blue Ridge HS      22:07.1  7:54  
   17       1401 Clark Stewart             SO Snowflake          22:17.0  7:58  
   18       1387 Bryce Barberich           SR Snowflake          22:17.7  7:58  
   19   16  1204 Keith Thompson            FR Holbrook           22:19.4  7:59  
   20       1405 Jayden Zook               FR Snowflake          22:20.3  7:59  
   21   17  1199 Reid Nez                  SR Holbrook           22:22.2  8:00  
   22       1512 Jw Jacobs                 FR Payson             23:06.7  8:16  
   23   18  1468 Jace Smith                FR Winslow            23:07.3  8:16  
   24       1402 Deacon Stewart            FR Snowflake          23:09.8  8:17  
   25       1395 Daxton Harris             SO Snowflake          23:19.4  8:20  
   26   19  1061 Michael Quintero          FR Blue Ridge HS      23:36.0  8:26  
   27       1282 Treyson Brewer            SO Miami              23:41.2  8:28  
   28   20  1203 Loren Thomas              SR Holbrook           23:44.3  8:29  
   29   21  1065 Jackson Woods             SO Blue Ridge HS      23:47.8  8:30  
   30   22  1469 Davon Soke                JR Winslow            24:43.7  8:50  
   31   23  1461 Hayden David              JR Winslow            24:57.3  8:55  
   32       1510 Liam Casas                FR Payson             26:31.0  9:29  
   33   24  1064 Scott Whiting             SO Blue Ridge HS      26:51.1  9:36  
   34       1441 Joshua Begay              SR Valley Sanders     28:01.7 10:01  
   35       1120 Irratio Tessay            SO Dishchii Bikoh     28:21.7 10:08  
   36       1388 Malakai Stockton          FR Snowflake          28:39.2 10:14  
   37       1114 Jeriah Cody               SO Dishchii Bikoh     28:56.0 10:20  
   38   25  1057 Shane Hooke               SO Blue Ridge HS      29:44.0 10:38  
   39       1116 Cam'ron Hill              SR Dishchii Bikoh     31:09.9 11:08  
   40   26  1462 Jurhan David              SO Winslow            31:27.4 11:15  
   41       1315 Joshua Phillips           FR San Carlos HS      32:34.4 11:38  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    30  Snowflake                   (  19:31.2  1:37:35.8   0:26.1) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1386 Jacob Anson            FR   19:15.9 
  2      5   1399 Boston Mulder          SO   19:18.6 
  3      6   1389 Brylan Clark           JR   19:37.7 
  4      7   1403 Logan Taylor           SO   19:41.6 
  5      8   1392 Ian Fish               SR   19:42.0 
  6   (  9)  1400 Justin Overbay         SO   19:52.4 
  7   ( 13)  1397 Cash Lunt              SR   20:06.0 
 
  2.    58  Holbrook HS                 (  20:48.1  1:44:00.5   3:07.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1194 Travis Bia             FR   19:14.4 
  2     11   1191 Anthino Barnell        SR   20:00.5 
  3     12   1201 Abrian Roanhorse       JR   20:04.0 
  4     16   1204 Keith Thompson         FR   22:19.4 
  5     17   1199 Reid Nez               SR   22:22.2 
  6   ( 20)  1203 Loren Thomas           SR   23:44.3 
 
  3.    70  Blue Ridge HS               (  22:06.1  1:50:30.4   4:33.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1051 Logan Bonito           SR   19:14.3 
  2     14   1054 Elijah Danford         FR   21:45.2 
  3     15   1055 Hunter Halama          FR   22:07.1 
  4     19   1061 Michael Quintero       FR   23:36.0 
  5     21   1065 Jackson Woods          SO   23:47.8 
  6   ( 24)  1064 Scott Whiting          SO   26:51.1 
  7   ( 25)  1057 Shane Hooke            SO   29:44.0 
 
  4.    76  Winslow                     (  22:24.0  1:51:59.6   5:42.9) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1459 Kaileb Begaye          SR   19:14.4 
  2     10   1463 Lucas Dougi            JR   19:56.9 
  3     18   1468 Jace Smith             FR   23:07.3 
  4     22   1469 Davon Soke             JR   24:43.7 
  5     23   1461 Hayden David           JR   24:57.3 
  6   ( 26)  1462 Jurhan David           SO   31:27.4 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Miami                       
          1284 Devin Castillo SO,  1282 Treyson Brewer SO 
 
Payson                      
          1512 Jw Jacobs FR,  1510 Liam Casas FR 
 
Valley Sanders              
          1441 Joshua Begay SR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1120 Irratio Tessay SO,  1114 Jeriah Cody SO,  1116 Cam'ron Hill SR 
 
San Carlos HS               
          1315 Joshua Phillips FR 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls 2.8 Mile Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1453 Kaia Talashie             JR Winslow            21:44.4  7:46  
    2    2  1451 Ashley Fuson              JR Winslow            22:41.3  8:07  
    3    3  1185 Jayla Nelson              JR Holbrook           24:26.2  8:44  
    4       1296 Mackenzie Wood            FR Payson             24:48.6  8:52  
    5    4  1184 Audelia Guerrero          SO Holbrook           25:15.1  9:02  
    6       1382 Emily Perez               SO Snowflake          25:20.8  9:04  
    7       1280 Lauren Stevens            SO Miami              25:38.4  9:10  
    8    5  1010 Teliah Goseyun            FR Alchesay           25:46.1  9:13  
    9       1346 Danika Bishop             SO Show Low HS        25:46.8  9:13  
   10    6  1047 Renee Pinal               JR Blue Ridge HS      25:56.0  9:16  
   11       1291 Addyson Ball              FR Payson             26:02.5  9:19  
   12       1251 Abigayle Smith            SR Joseph City        26:23.9  9:26  
   13    7  1452 Shandiin King             SO Winslow            26:25.2  9:27  
   14       1248 Lacy Deets                SO Joseph City        26:32.1  9:29  
   15    8  1044 Aniya Paxson              SO Blue Ridge HS      27:12.4  9:43  
   16       1347 Grace Cooley              SO Show Low HS        27:13.0  9:44  
   17       1379 Tabea Hanl                JR Snowflake          27:13.4  9:44  
   18    9  1450 Kylie Francis             JR Winslow            27:16.0  9:45  
   19   10  1187 Jade Sulu                 SR Holbrook           27:19.3  9:46  
   20       1249 Ava Hancock               JR Joseph City        27:45.1  9:55  
   21   11  1039 Anneliese Goode           SR Blue Ridge HS      27:48.1  9:56  
   22   12  1007 Taikayah Burnette         FR Alchesay           28:36.9 10:14  
   23   13  1004 Raina Banashley           SR Alchesay           28:39.8 10:15  
   24   14  1188 Isabella Winslow          JR Holbrook           29:13.0 10:27  
   25   15  1013 Keala Lee                 FR Alchesay           29:34.5 10:34  
   26       1306 Joyanna Hopkins           FR San Carlos HS      29:49.2 10:39  
   27   16  1455 Kimora Yazzie             FR Winslow            30:00.7 10:44  
   28   17  1020 Kamiaya Sanchez           SR Alchesay           30:07.5 10:46  
   29   18  1036 Gabby Endfield            FR Blue Ridge HS      30:11.2 10:47  
   30       1263 Maryana Curley            SO Many Farms         30:56.1 11:03  
   31   19  1015 Adrian Martinez           SO Alchesay           31:20.0 11:12  
   32       1307 Adrianna Miller           SO San Carlos HS      31:55.2 11:24  
   33   20  1186 Adalaine Sam              SR Holbrook           32:19.4 11:33  
   34   21  1023 Rainey Walker             FR Alchesay           32:36.3 11:39  
   35       1381 Anabella Perez            FR Snowflake          33:04.6 11:49  
   36   22  1045 Brooklyn Paxson           SO Blue Ridge HS      35:50.6 12:49  
   37   23  1140 Kylee Clayton             SO Florence           37:14.8 13:19  
   38       1014 Kassie Lupe               JR Alchesay           39:04.4 13:58  
   39   24  1143 Emily Fedor               FR Florence           40:33.8 14:30  
   40   25  1146 Hannah Garcia             FR Florence           40:40.7 14:32  
   41   26  1141 Rosa Contreras            JR Florence           44:13.7 15:48  
   42       1305 Aliana Grant              FR San Carlos HS      44:48.8 16:01  
   43   27  1145 Alexandria Garcia         SO Florence           49:23.5 17:39  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    35  Winslow                     (  25:37.6  2:08:07.6   8:16.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1453 Kaia Talashie          JR   21:44.4 
  2      2   1451 Ashley Fuson           JR   22:41.3 
  3      7   1452 Shandiin King          SO   26:25.2 
  4      9   1450 Kylie Francis          JR   27:16.0 
  5     16   1455 Kimora Yazzie          FR   30:00.7 
 
  2.    51  Holbrook HS                 (  27:42.6  2:18:33.0   7:53.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1185 Jayla Nelson           JR   24:26.2 
  2      4   1184 Audelia Guerrero       SO   25:15.1 
  3     10   1187 Jade Sulu              SR   27:19.3 
  4     14   1188 Isabella Winslow       JR   29:13.0 
  5     20   1186 Adalaine Sam           SR   32:19.4 
 
  3.    62  Alchesay                    (  28:33.0  2:22:44.8   4:21.4) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1010 Teliah Goseyun         FR   25:46.1 
  2     12   1007 Taikayah Burnette      FR   28:36.9 
  3     13   1004 Raina Banashley        SR   28:39.8 
  4     15   1013 Keala Lee              FR   29:34.5 
  5     17   1020 Kamiaya Sanchez        SR   30:07.5 
  6   ( 19)  1015 Adrian Martinez        SO   31:20.0 
  7   ( 21)  1023 Rainey Walker          FR   32:36.3 
 
  4.    65  Blue Ridge HS               (  29:23.7  2:26:58.3   9:54.6) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1047 Renee Pinal            JR   25:56.0 
  2      8   1044 Aniya Paxson           SO   27:12.4 
  3     11   1039 Anneliese Goode        SR   27:48.1 
  4     18   1036 Gabby Endfield         FR   30:11.2 
  5     22   1045 Brooklyn Paxson        SO   35:50.6 
 
  5.   125  Florence                    (  42:25.3  3:32:06.5  12:08.7) 
========================================== 
  1     23   1140 Kylee Clayton          SO   37:14.8 
  2     24   1143 Emily Fedor            FR   40:33.8 
  3     25   1146 Hannah Garcia          FR   40:40.7 
  4     26   1141 Rosa Contreras         JR   44:13.7 
  5     27   1145 Alexandria Garcia      SO   49:23.5 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Payson                      
          1296 Mackenzie Wood FR,  1291 Addyson Ball FR 
 
Snowflake                   
          1382 Emily Perez SO,  1379 Tabea Hanl JR,  1381 Anabella Perez FR 
 
Miami                       
          1280 Lauren Stevens SO 
 
Show Low HS                 
          1346 Danika Bishop SO,  1347 Grace Cooley SO 
 
Joseph City                 
          1251 Abigayle Smith SR,  1248 Lacy Deets SO,  1249 Ava Hancock JR 
 
San Carlos HS               
          1306 Joyanna Hopkins FR,  1307 Adrianna Miller SO,  1305 Aliana Grant FR 
 
Many Farms                  
          1263 Maryana Curley SO 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Boys 2.8 Mile Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1056 Steven Halls              SR Blue Ridge HS      15:40.6  5:36  
    2    2  1053 Rocky Brown               SR Blue Ridge HS      16:09.9  5:47  
    3    3  1394 Trey Flake                SR Snowflake          16:13.8  5:48  
    4    4  1205 Leyton Tom                SO Holbrook           16:13.8  5:48  
    5       1252 Bryce Bushman             SR Joseph City        16:17.8  5:50  
    6    5  1198 Kenneth Nez               JR Holbrook           16:40.9  5:58  
    7    6  1393 Trevin Flake              SO Snowflake          16:43.4  5:59  
    8    7  1396 Andrew Kupfer             SR Snowflake          16:43.7  5:59  
    9    8  1457 Leon Barton               JR Winslow            16:50.9  6:02  
   10    9  1196 Ian Masayesva             FR Holbrook           16:53.0  6:02  
   11   10  1390 Garrett Craner            SR Snowflake          17:15.3  6:10  
   12   11  1200 Kelton Reidhead           FR Holbrook           17:16.5  6:11  
   13   12  1460 Jace Coochwikvia          JR Winslow            17:17.8  6:11  
   14   13  1190 Tristen Attakai           JR Holbrook           17:19.7  6:12  
   15   14  1277 Justin Yazzie              6 Many Farms         17:22.8  6:13  
   16   15  1404 Conner Willis             SO Snowflake          17:35.2  6:17  
   17   16  1439 Tyethan Barney            SO Valley Sanders     17:38.3  6:18  
   18   17  1052 Spencer Brandon           FR Blue Ridge HS      17:41.7  6:20  
   19   18  1398 Tate Lunt                 JR Snowflake          17:49.1  6:22  
   20   19  1356 Cj Serrano                SR Show Low HS        17:54.0  6:24  
   21   20  1391 Drason Farnsworth         SR Snowflake          17:55.7  6:25  
   22   21  1353 Kail Clark                SR Show Low HS        18:02.4  6:27  
   23   22  1119 Leandre Lupe              SR Dishchii Bikoh     18:09.3  6:30  
   24   23  1029 Malakai Burnette          FR Alchesay           18:15.9  6:32  
   25   24  1206 Darius Wiles              SR Holbrook           18:16.8  6:32  
   26   25  1351 Peyton Adams              JR Show Low HS        18:17.4  6:32  
   27   26  1060 Dylan Nez                 SO Blue Ridge HS      18:24.0  6:35  
   28   27  1030 Landen Goseyun             6 Alchesay           18:25.5  6:35  
   29       1302 Preston Myers             SO Round Valley       18:31.1  6:37  
   30   28  1274 Tilton Tso                 6 Many Farms         18:32.7  6:38  
   31   29  1352 Jacob Altop               JR Show Low HS        18:33.9  6:38  
   32   30  1470 Chandler Williams         SO Winslow            18:34.7  6:39  
   33   31  1354 Dallin McCaleb            SR Show Low HS        18:36.3  6:39  
   34   32  1193 Rylan Bia                 FR Holbrook           18:38.9  6:40  
   35   33  1115 Kayeminn Haven            SR Dishchii Bikoh     18:48.4  6:43  
   36       1153 Devon Lindenstein         JR Florence           18:51.5  6:45  
   37   34  1058 Sawyer Hyer               SO Blue Ridge HS      19:01.1  6:48  
   38   35  1063 Damian Tessay             SO Blue Ridge HS      19:03.7  6:49  
   39       1301 Preston Holm              SR Round Valley       19:06.1  6:50  
   40       1152 Aiden Lee                 SO Florence           19:12.8  6:52  
   41   36  1028 Azarye Alchesay            6 Alchesay           19:13.6  6:52  
   42   37  1444 Samson Lynch              FR Valley Sanders     19:14.6  6:53  
   43       1161 Garrett Fowler            FR Greyhills          19:14.6  6:53  
   44       1255 Mees Koopman              SR Joseph City        19:22.1  6:56  
   45   38  1031 Deandre Hawthorne          6 Alchesay           19:22.7  6:56  
   46   39  1272 Phil George               SO Many Farms         19:25.6  6:57  
   47   40  1464 Jeff Goldtooth            SR Winslow            19:25.8  6:57  
   48       1300 Raul Enriques             SR Round Valley       19:39.1  7:02  
   49       1513 Matthew Pierito           JR Payson             19:41.3  7:02  
   50   41  1456 Jayden Albert             FR Winslow            19:42.7  7:03  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Boys 2.8 Mile Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       1515 Talon Sopeland            SO Payson             19:47.0  7:04  
   52   42  1442 Kyle Francis              SO Valley Sanders     19:48.3  7:05  
   53   43  1027 Brent Aday                 2 Alchesay           19:52.7  7:06  
   54   44  1059 Logan Joe                 SR Blue Ridge HS      19:55.8  7:08  
   55   45  1438 Jeremy Baldwin            SR Valley Sanders     20:08.7  7:12  
   56       1155 Kutuba Zimba              JR Florence           20:11.6  7:13  
   57   46  1275 Lane Watchman             SO Many Farms         20:20.1  7:16  
   58   47  1448 Makai Yazzie              SR Valley Sanders     20:43.3  7:24  
   59   48  1269 Brady Bahe                SO Many Farms         20:46.0  7:25  
   60   49  1032 Frankie Lee                6 Alchesay           20:46.5  7:26  
   61       1303 Landen Slade              JR Round Valley       21:05.8  7:33  
   62   50  1355 Gage Neff                 JR Show Low HS        21:13.8  7:35  
   63   51  1357 Jeremiah Wahl             SO Show Low HS        21:16.3  7:36  
   64       1313 Romeo James               SR San Carlos HS      22:03.4  7:53  
   65       1312 David Dude Iii            SO San Carlos HS      22:14.8  7:57  
   66       1258 Jaimen Tsosie             FR Joseph City        22:24.4  8:01  
   67       1511 Haden Davis               JR Payson             22:29.4  8:02  
   68       1151 Tyler Krizan              JR Florence           22:35.1  8:04  
   69   52  1443 Jalen James               JR Valley Sanders     22:46.8  8:09  
   70   53  1445 Brayden Martinez          FR Valley Sanders     23:08.5  8:16  
   71       1317 Gary Whiterock            SO San Carlos HS      23:08.7  8:16  
   72       1062 Porter Rau                JR Blue Ridge HS      23:23.0  8:22  
   73       1514 Cain Shaw                 SO Payson             24:07.6  8:37  
   74   54  1034 Kyle Tate                 JR Alchesay           24:08.7  8:38  
   75       1159 Hunter Claw               SO Greyhills          24:09.7  8:38  
   76   55  1118 Loren Ivins               SO Dishchii Bikoh     25:09.4  9:00  
   77       1033 Chace Quay                JR Alchesay           25:13.5  9:01  
   78   56  1113 Joshua Butler             JR Dishchii Bikoh     25:30.3  9:07  
   79   57  1117 Kristan Hoffman           SO Dishchii Bikoh     26:26.8  9:27  
   80       1160 Deswood Edison            FR Greyhills          27:29.2  9:49  
   81       1162 Carlos Keeswood           FR Greyhills          38:06.5 13:37  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    41  Snowflake                   (  16:54.3  1:24:31.4   1:21.4) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1394 Trey Flake             SR   16:13.8 
  2      6   1393 Trevin Flake           SO   16:43.4 
  3      7   1396 Andrew Kupfer          SR   16:43.7 
  4     10   1390 Garrett Craner         SR   17:15.3 
  5     15   1404 Conner Willis          SO   17:35.2 
  6   ( 18)  1398 Tate Lunt              JR   17:49.1 
  7   ( 20)  1391 Drason Farnsworth      SR   17:55.7 
 
  2.    42  Holbrook HS                 (  16:52.8  1:24:23.9   1:05.9) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1205 Leyton Tom             SO   16:13.8 
  2      5   1198 Kenneth Nez            JR   16:40.9 
  3      9   1196 Ian Masayesva          FR   16:53.0 
  4     11   1200 Kelton Reidhead        FR   17:16.5 
  5     13   1190 Tristen Attakai        JR   17:19.7 
  6   ( 24)  1206 Darius Wiles           SR   18:16.8 
  7   ( 32)  1193 Rylan Bia              FR   18:38.9 
 
  3.    80  Blue Ridge HS               (  17:23.5  1:26:57.3   3:20.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1056 Steven Halls           SR   15:40.6 
  2      2   1053 Rocky Brown            SR   16:09.9 
  3     17   1052 Spencer Brandon        FR   17:41.7 
  4     26   1060 Dylan Nez              SO   18:24.0 
  5     34   1058 Sawyer Hyer            SO   19:01.1 
  6   ( 35)  1063 Damian Tessay          SO   19:03.7 
  7   ( 44)  1059 Logan Joe              SR   19:55.8 
 
  4.   125  Show Low HS                 (  18:16.8  1:31:24.0   0:42.3) 
========================================== 
  1     19   1356 Cj Serrano             SR   17:54.0 
  2     21   1353 Kail Clark             SR   18:02.4 
  3     25   1351 Peyton Adams           JR   18:17.4 
  4     29   1352 Jacob Altop            JR   18:33.9 
  5     31   1354 Dallin McCaleb         SR   18:36.3 
  6   ( 50)  1355 Gage Neff              JR   21:13.8 
  7   ( 51)  1357 Jeremiah Wahl          SO   21:16.3 
 
  5.   131  Winslow                     (  18:22.4  1:31:51.9   2:51.8) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1457 Leon Barton            JR   16:50.9 
  2     12   1460 Jace Coochwikvia       JR   17:17.8 
  3     30   1470 Chandler Williams      SO   18:34.7 
  4     40   1464 Jeff Goldtooth         SR   19:25.8 
  5     41   1456 Jayden Albert          FR   19:42.7 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   167  Alchesay                    (  19:02.1  1:35:10.4   1:36.8) 
========================================== 
  1     23   1029 Malakai Burnette       FR   18:15.9 
  2     27   1030 Landen Goseyun          6   18:25.5 
  3     36   1028 Azarye Alchesay         6   19:13.6 
  4     38   1031 Deandre Hawthorne       6   19:22.7 
  5     43   1027 Brent Aday              2   19:52.7 
  6   ( 49)  1032 Frankie Lee             6   20:46.5 
  7   ( 54)  1034 Kyle Tate              JR   24:08.7 
 
  7.   175  Many Farms                  (  19:17.5  1:36:27.2   3:23.2) 
========================================== 
  1     14   1277 Justin Yazzie           6   17:22.8 
  2     28   1274 Tilton Tso              6   18:32.7 
  3     39   1272 Phil George            SO   19:25.6 
  4     46   1275 Lane Watchman          SO   20:20.1 
  5     48   1269 Brady Bahe             SO   20:46.0 
 
  8.   187  Valley Sanders              (  19:30.7  1:37:33.2   3:05.0) 
========================================== 
  1     16   1439 Tyethan Barney         SO   17:38.3 
  2     37   1444 Samson Lynch           FR   19:14.6 
  3     42   1442 Kyle Francis           SO   19:48.3 
  4     45   1438 Jeremy Baldwin         SR   20:08.7 
  5     47   1448 Makai Yazzie           SR   20:43.3 
  6   ( 52)  1443 Jalen James            JR   22:46.8 
  7   ( 53)  1445 Brayden Martinez       FR   23:08.5 
 
  9.   223  Dishchii Bikoh              (  22:48.9  1:54:04.2   8:17.5) 
========================================== 
  1     22   1119 Leandre Lupe           SR   18:09.3 
  2     33   1115 Kayeminn Haven         SR   18:48.4 
  3     55   1118 Loren Ivins            SO   25:09.4 
  4     56   1113 Joshua Butler          JR   25:30.3 
  5     57   1117 Kristan Hoffman        SO   26:26.8 
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Joseph City                 
          1252 Bryce Bushman SR,  1255 Mees Koopman SR,  1258 Jaimen Tsosie FR 
 
Round Valley                
          1302 Preston Myers SO,  1301 Preston Holm SR,  1300 Raul Enriques SR,  1303 
Landen Slade JR 
 
Florence                    
          1153 Devon Lindenstein JR,  1152 Aiden Lee SO,  1155 Kutuba Zimba JR,  1151 
Tyler Krizan JR 
 
Greyhills Academy           
          1161 Garrett Fowler FR,  1159 Hunter Claw SO,  1160 Deswood Edison FR,  1162 
Carlos Keeswood FR 
 
Payson                      
          1513 Matthew Pierito JR,  1515 Talon Sopeland SO,  1511 Haden Davis JR,  1514 
Cain Shaw SO 
 
San Carlos HS               
          1313 Romeo James SR,  1312 David Dude Iii SO,  1317 Gary Whiterock SO 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Girls 2.8 Mile Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1378 Addison Craner            SO Snowflake          19:11.5  6:52  
    2    2  1376 Alesyia Barlow            SR Snowflake          19:14.1  6:53  
    3    3  1383 Evalyn Perez              SO Snowflake          19:42.2  7:03  
    4       1449 Jocelyn Farland           FR Winslow            20:20.5  7:16  
    5       1292 McKenzie Ball             SR Payson             20:29.6  7:20  
    6       1311 Chloe Wiley               SR San Carlos HS      20:47.2  7:26  
    7    4  1384 Ryleigh Smith             SR Snowflake          20:50.1  7:27  
    8    5  1035 Talitha Applegate         SO Blue Ridge HS      20:59.3  7:30  
    9    6  1038 Gianna Girardi            SO Blue Ridge HS      21:13.4  7:35  
   10    7  1009 Cian Davis                JR Alchesay           21:22.7  7:39  
   11       1189 Raelle Yazzie             JR Holbrook           21:30.8  7:41  
   12    8  1268 Howlingwate Yellow-Hair   SR Many Farms         21:35.5  7:43  
   13    9  1260 Neilana Begaye            JR Many Farms         21:37.1  7:44  
   14   10  1385 Abigail Williams          SO Snowflake          21:41.9  7:45  
   15       1295 Winnie Paine              SR Payson             21:44.4  7:46  
   16   11  1049 Lacy Tenijieth            FR Blue Ridge HS      21:52.4  7:49  
   17   12  1380 Anna Lancaster            SO Snowflake          21:52.7  7:49  
   18   13  1017 Jazlyn Nozie              JR Alchesay           22:00.8  7:52  
   19   14  1264 Raelene Harvey            JR Many Farms         22:04.7  7:54  
   20   15  1377 Kaja Brimhall             SO Snowflake          22:09.1  7:55  
   21   16  1037 Corian Fielding           SR Blue Ridge HS      22:13.7  7:57  
   22       1349 Katee Hall                FR Show Low HS        22:22.9  8:00  
   23   17  1003 Cadence Antonio           FR Alchesay           22:55.8  8:12  
   24   18  1437 Azavayiah Yazzie          FR Valley Sanders     22:58.1  8:13  
   25   19  1265 Samara Pahe               SO Many Farms         22:58.2  8:13  
   26   20  1019 Jenieth Sanchez           SR Alchesay           23:27.5  8:23  
   27   21  1261 Abrianna Chato            SO Many Farms         23:42.4  8:28  
   28   22  1149 Devyn Montiel             JR Florence           23:44.4  8:29  
   29   23  1050 Sarah Whiting             SO Blue Ridge HS      23:56.5  8:34  
   30   24  1040 Jordyn Hinton             SR Blue Ridge HS      23:57.6  8:34  
   31       1308 Jaynie Newman             SR San Carlos HS      24:11.3  8:39  
   32       1108 Kelsey Lane               SR Dishchii Bikoh     24:15.3  8:40  
   33   25  1429 Miquael Littlemen         FR Valley Sanders     24:17.3  8:41  
   34   26  1426 Neveah Barlow             SO Valley Sanders     24:32.6  8:46  
   35   27  1266 Tynelle Redmustache       SR Many Farms         24:46.6  8:51  
   36   28  1043 Ellie Larson              SR Blue Ridge HS      24:47.7  8:52  
   37   29  1011 Joella Juan               JR Alchesay           25:09.3  9:00  
   38   30  1008 Tierra Clay               JR Alchesay           25:12.4  9:01  
   39       1309 Erin Tewawina             JR San Carlos HS      25:30.0  9:07  
   40   31  1139 Andrea Burns              JR Florence           25:58.3  9:17  
   41       1107 Amani Jones-Embry         SR Dishchii Bikoh     26:00.4  9:18  
   42   32  1433 Mishayla Robertson        SO Valley Sanders     26:35.1  9:30  
   43   33  1147 Elsie Hansen              FR Florence           27:09.4  9:42  
   44       1157 Shyla Manygoats           SO Greyhills          27:19.4  9:46  
   45       1105 Ivonne Case               JR Dishchii Bikoh     27:30.3  9:50  
   46       1310 Jasmine Tonay             SR San Carlos HS      28:01.0 10:01  
   47       1109 Jayna Lee                 SR Dishchii Bikoh     28:15.7 10:06  
   48       1042 Georgia Kerr              SO Blue Ridge HS      28:21.4 10:08  
   49   34  1259 Cierra Begaye             SR Many Farms         28:45.1 10:17  
   50       1299 Baylie Ziegler            JR Round Valley       29:52.1 10:41  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Girls 2.8 Mile Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       1293 Abby Long                 SR Payson             30:22.1 10:51  
   52       1297 Olivia Biggs              SO Round Valley       30:25.2 10:52  
   53   35  1144 Zora Fedor                FR Florence           30:30.7 10:54  
   54   36  1428 Lillian Griggs            FR Valley Sanders     31:36.9 11:18  
   55   37  1148 Sydney Lake               SO Florence           31:39.3 11:19  
   56       1294 Desirae Lunsford          SR Payson             32:21.3 11:34  
   57   38  1430 Lucia Lucio               SO Valley Sanders     33:35.9 12:00  
   58   39  1431 Shelby Nelson             SO Valley Sanders     36:38.6 13:06  
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    20  Snowflake                   (  20:08.0  1:40:39.8   2:30.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1378 Addison Craner         SO   19:11.5 
  2      2   1376 Alesyia Barlow         SR   19:14.1 
  3      3   1383 Evalyn Perez           SO   19:42.2 
  4      4   1384 Ryleigh Smith          SR   20:50.1 
  5     10   1385 Abigail Williams       SO   21:41.9 
  6   ( 12)  1380 Anna Lancaster         SO   21:52.7 
  7   ( 15)  1377 Kaja Brimhall          SO   22:09.1 
 
  2.    61  Blue Ridge HS               (  22:03.1  1:50:15.3   2:57.2) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1035 Talitha Applegate      SO   20:59.3 
  2      6   1038 Gianna Girardi         SO   21:13.4 
  3     11   1049 Lacy Tenijieth         FR   21:52.4 
  4     16   1037 Corian Fielding        SR   22:13.7 
  5     23   1050 Sarah Whiting          SO   23:56.5 
  6   ( 24)  1040 Jordyn Hinton          SR   23:57.6 
  7   ( 28)  1043 Ellie Larson           SR   24:47.7 
 
  3.    71  Many Farms                  (  22:23.6  1:51:57.9   2:06.9) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1268 Howlingwate Yellow-Hair SR   21:35.5 
  2      9   1260 Neilana Begaye         JR   21:37.1 
  3     14   1264 Raelene Harvey         JR   22:04.7 
  4     19   1265 Samara Pahe            SO   22:58.2 
  5     21   1261 Abrianna Chato         SO   23:42.4 
  6   ( 27)  1266 Tynelle Redmustache    SR   24:46.6 
  7   ( 34)  1259 Cierra Begaye          SR   28:45.1 
 
  4.    86  Alchesay                    (  22:59.3  1:54:56.1   3:46.6) 
========================================== 
  1      7   1009 Cian Davis             JR   21:22.7 
  2     13   1017 Jazlyn Nozie           JR   22:00.8 
  3     17   1003 Cadence Antonio        FR   22:55.8 
  4     20   1019 Jenieth Sanchez        SR   23:27.5 
  5     29   1011 Joella Juan            JR   25:09.3 
  6   ( 30)  1008 Tierra Clay            JR   25:12.4 
 
  5.   137  Valley Sanders              (  26:00.0  2:10:00.0   8:38.8) 
========================================== 
  1     18   1437 Azavayiah Yazzie       FR   22:58.1 
  2     25   1429 Miquael Littlemen      FR   24:17.3 
  3     26   1426 Neveah Barlow          SO   24:32.6 
  4     32   1433 Mishayla Robertson     SO   26:35.1 
  5     36   1428 Lillian Griggs         FR   31:36.9 
  6   ( 38)  1430 Lucia Lucio            SO   33:35.9 
  7   ( 39)  1431 Shelby Nelson          SO   36:38.6 
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                         Shane Morris Invitational 
                     Hosted by Blue Ridge High School 
       Mountain Meadow Recreation Complex, Lakeside, AZ - 09/16/2022 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   158  Florence                    (  27:48.5  2:19:02.1   7:54.9) 
========================================== 
  1     22   1149 Devyn Montiel          JR   23:44.4 
  2     31   1139 Andrea Burns           JR   25:58.3 
  3     33   1147 Elsie Hansen           FR   27:09.4 
  4     35   1144 Zora Fedor             FR   30:30.7 
  5     37   1148 Sydney Lake            SO   31:39.3 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Winslow                     
          1449 Jocelyn Farland FR 
 
Payson                      
          1292 McKenzie Ball SR,  1295 Winnie Paine SR,  1293 Abby Long SR,  1294 Desirae 
Lunsford SR 
 
San Carlos HS               
          1311 Chloe Wiley SR,  1308 Jaynie Newman SR,  1309 Erin Tewawina JR,  1310 
Jasmine Tonay SR 
 
Holbrook HS                 
          1189 Raelle Yazzie JR 
 
Show Low HS                 
          1349 Katee Hall FR 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1108 Kelsey Lane SR,  1107 Amani Jones-Embry SR,  1105 Ivonne Case JR,  1109 
Jayna Lee SR 
 
Greyhills Academy           
          1157 Shyla Manygoats SO 
 
Round Valley                
          1299 Baylie Ziegler JR,  1297 Olivia Biggs SO 
 


